
 

 Crater Lake 
 
National Park Service 
U.S. Department of the Interior 
 
Crater Lake National Park 
 

 

 High Temperature 70° 

 Average High 73° 

 Record High  83° 

 Low Temperature  39° 

 Average Low 43° 

 Record Low 28° 

 New Snow 0"  

 Current Snow Depth 0"  

 Avg. Snow Depth this Date 0"  

 Percent of Average #DIV/0! 

 Snow Since October 1 355"  

 Avg. Snowfall by this Date 520"  

 Percent of Average 68% 

 New Precipitation (Melted) 0.0"  

 Precip. (Melted) Since Oct. 1 56"  

 Avg. Precip. by this Date              64"  

 Percent of Average 88% 

 High & low temperatures are from 8 AM 
 yesterday to 8 AM today. Data is from  
 Park Headquarters, elevation 6,470 feet.  
 Period of record is 1931 to the present. 

  Average Annual Snowfall 524” 

  Greatest Snowfall in One Winter 835” 

  Avg. Annual Precipitation (Melted) 66” 

  All-Time Highest Recorded Temp. 90° 

  All-Time Lowest Recorded Temp. -21° 

Sunset 
Tonight 
8:35 PM 

Sunrise 
Tomorrow 
5:56 AM 

Weather Report 
 

Monday, July 29, 2013 

 Yesterday Forecast 

Today: Sunny, with a high near 66. Southeast 
wind 6 to 13 mph becoming west southwest in the 
afternoon. Winds could gust as high as 18 mph.  
 
Tonight: Mostly clear, with a low around 49. West 
southwest wind 11 to 14 mph, with gusts as high 
as 21 mph.  
 
Tuesday: A 20 percent chance of showers and 
thunderstorms after 11am. Sunny, with a high near 
66. Southwest wind 8 to 10 mph.  
 
Tuesday Night: A 20 percent chance of showers 
and thunderstorms before 11pm. Partly cloudy, 
with a low around 50. Northwest wind 6 to 9 mph.  
 
Wednesday: A 30 percent chance of showers and 
thunderstorms after 11am. Mostly sunny, with a 
high near 61. East southeast wind 5 to 8 mph 
becoming west in the morning.  
 
Wednesday Night: A 20 percent chance of 
showers and thunderstorms before 11pm. Partly 
cloudy, with a low around 45. 
 
Thursday: A 20 percent chance of showers and 
thunderstorms. Mostly sunny, with a high near 56. 
 
Thursday Night: A slight chance of showers and 
thunderstorms. Partly cloudy, with a low around 44. 
 
Friday: Sunny, with a high near 57. 
 
Friday Night: Mostly clear, with a low around 50. 
 
Saturday: Sunny, with a high near 65. 
 
Saturday Night: Mostly clear, with a low around 
53. 
 

Sunday: Sunny, with a high near 66. 
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Air Temperature records (1931 - present) Daily record maximum
Daily average
Daily record minimum
Current year

   Jan      Feb      Mar      Apr       May     Jun       Jul        Aug      Sep      Oct       Nov      Dec 

90 
 

80 
 

70 
 

60 
 

50 
 

40 
 

30 
 

20 
 

10 
 

0 
 

-10 
 

-20 


